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Bridgeview Whitehouse SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 2023 

 Re-open 
(for pupils) 

Close Re-open Close 

Autumn Term Tue 5 September Mid-Term Holiday Fri 22 December 

Thu 26 October Mon 6 November 

Spring Term 2024 

 Re-open 
(for pupils) 

Close Re-open Close 

Spring Term Tue 9 January Mid-Term Holiday Fri 22 March 

Fri 9 February Mon 19 February 

Summer Term 2024 

 Re-open 
(for pupils) 

School closed to 
all 

Close Re-open Close 

Summer Term Tue 9 April Mon 6 May 
       Mon 17 June 

Mid-Term Holiday Fri 19 July 

Fri 24 May Mon 3 June 

Staff training dates 
School closed to pupils 

Hull 

Autumn Term 
Monday 4 September 2023, 

Friday 27 October 2023 

Spring Term Monday 8 January 2024 (Venn wide) 

Summer Term Monday 8 April, Monday 22 July 2024 

Total 5 days 
 


